



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 628/2021 & I.A. 15644/2021, I.A. 6011/2024, I.A. 7304/2024
& I.A 39458/2024

DR RENU PURIPlaintiff

Through: Mr Ayush, Advocate.

versus

SMT ANU MAHAJANDefendant

Through: Mr Ankit Rana and Mr Tushar
Rohmetra, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
13.09.2024

List on 02.12.2024.

SEPTEMBER 13, 2024
MK

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J